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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1007 MUSLIM

2 20251004977 NIKHIL NAIR R 996 GENERAL

3 20251004389 ADARSH SOMAN 988 OBH

4 20251002710 RIDHU NANDHA 988 EZHAVA

5 20251002253 MUHAMMED ANAS C 977 MUSLIM

6 20251002090 ANANYA K V 977 GENERAL

7 20251002623 JAKE MANOJ 975 GENERAL

8 20251003721 NIRUPAMA A L 974 EZHAVA

9 20251000026 ANAGHA VENUGOPAL 971 GENERAL

10 20251003750 HANA FATHIMA 970 MUSLIM

11 20251001477 AYSHA K P 963 MUSLIM

12 20251002908 ATHIRA C 960 EZHAVA

13 20251004191 AMINA LINSA T V 960 MUSLIM

14 20251003197 JANNA JALEEL 957 MUSLIM

15 20251002741 RIDHA FATHIMA K 957 MUSLIM

16 20251004729 ADILA HANAN 956 MUSLIM

17 20251001746 GOWRI NANDHANA K G 953 SC

18 20251003778 NANDHANA P 952 EZHAVA

19 20251001904 SIVENDHU P S 950 GENERAL

20 20251003395 KRISHNA PRIYA S 949 GENERAL

21 20251000733 FATHIMA SHAMMA T 948 MUSLIM

22 20251001075 SANA PARY 948 GENERAL

23 20251004009 VISMAYA LAKSHMI VS 942 EWS

24 20251003977 RINSHA JEBIN K 935 MUSLIM

25 20251001301 GOURI PARVATHY S B 933 SC

26 20251004789 KARTHIK DINESH 930 GENERAL

27 20251004065 IZZA HAZOON RAHMAN 928 MUSLIM

28 20251001813 FATHIMATHUL HANA JABBAR 928 MUSLIM

29 20251004533 FILZA MARIYAM K I 928 MUSLIM

30 20251002797 SREENANDA P 924 GENERAL

31 20251004693 SAM JUBAL P E 923 GENERAL

32 20251004534 PUNNYA SURENDRAN 923 EWS

33 20251004695 RIYA SAMEER 923 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
B. Sc. Botany Honours
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34 20251001087 PRATHEEKSHA EDACHERIAN 920 SC

35 20251002134 ATHMIKA D CHANDRAN 913 EZHAVA

36 20251004880 AMEYA P 912 OBH

37 20251003101 AYANA M P 912 SC

38 20251004677 VISMAYA RAVICHANDRAN 911 EZHAVA

39 20251001348 SANDRA S S 911 EZHAVA

40 20251002895 SUAADHA K N 908 MUSLIM

41 20251001229 FATHIMA HIDAYA K A 907 MUSLIM

42 20251000238 PARVANA T 904 EZHAVA

43 20251004699 SREELAKSHMI K R 903 GENERAL

44 20251003261 BHADRA T 902 OBH

45 20251003237 ATHULA 902 EZHAVA

46 20251002340 KALYANI A 900 EZHAVA

47 20251001533 OLGA V P 897 EZHAVA

48 20251004043 CHANDANA CHANDRAN 896 EZHAVA

49 20251002102 TERESA ROSLIN P J 892 LC

50 20251000930 FATHIMATHUSSAMEEHA 891 MUSLIM

51 20251002526 ADHEENA K M 889 EZHAVA

52 20251000571 ALIA ALI 884 MUSLIM

53 20251003463 ANUPAMA BALAKRISHNAN 884 OBH

54 20251001761 GOURI LAKSHMI S 875 GENERAL

55 20251000706 SANA FATHIMA P K 870 MUSLIM

56 20251003644 NEELAMBARI K 870 GENERAL

57 20251002248 NIVEDYA K 869 OBH

58 20251004140 AMNA P S 869 MUSLIM

59 20251002609 SIYONA B 869 EZHAVA

60 20251004521 ARCHANA V 865 EZHAVA

61 20251004334 ANNA CARMEL ANTONY 865 LC

62 20251000576 RWIDHI N UNNI 861 SC

63 20251002279 SIVADAS B 861 EZHAVA

64 20251003951 ANTONY JOHNSON 851 LC

65 20251002230 SWETHA S V 850 EWS

66 20251001854 MUHAMMED HUNAIF P 843 MUSLIM

67 20251001376 ANJANA KRISHNA A 841 OBH

68 20251003935 SALIMA K 835 MUSLIM

69 20251003230 JYOTI SAHU 831 GENERAL

70 20251001882 DEVI M S 825 EZHAVA

71 20251002162 AYISHA LENA K 825 MUSLIM
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72 20251002064 PARVATHY R NAIR 819 EWS

73 20251001633 SIVA GANGA P S 819 EZHAVA

74 20251002409 RISA RAKHESH K 814 OBH

75 20251002901 DANUSH KRISHNA M S 813 GENERAL

76 20251002492 ARYANANDA A 810 OBH

77 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 809 MUSLIM

78 20251003451 DEVAPRIYA M S 806 GENERAL

79 20251003484 ADHITHYAN T S 805 SC

80 20251004152 JANAKI MADHU 801 OBH

81 20251005072 PX RAYAN 801 LC

82 20251002960 SREELAKSHMI R 797 OBH

83 20251004712 JISHNU MEPPADAN 796 EZHAVA

84 20251001471 ASIN A S 795 MUSLIM

85 20251004915 SHAMIL ALI K 791 MUSLIM

86 20251003538 K C ARUNIMA 791 OBH

87 20251003413 VARSHA M 790 GENERAL

88 20251003338 FATHIMATHUL HIBA P 786 MUSLIM

89 20251004363 SIMNA FATHIMA FAIZAL 781 MUSLIM

90 20251001692 DHRIPTHADHAR G S 778 OBH

91 20251003738 ARYASREE P S 772 EZHAVA

92 20251002841 MEHA MEHABIN M N 764 MUSLIM

93 20251001398 ABHIRAMI SAJI 753 SC

94 20251000857 ANN MARIYA JOSHNA K J 752 GENERAL

95 20251002685 ANAGHA C ASHOK 751 EWS

96 20251001035 FATHIMA ZAINAB MM 750 MUSLIM

97 20251003328 DIYARAJ P 750 SC

98 20251001601 SIVANI  B S 746 EZHAVA

99 20251003723 MEENU RATHEESH 746 EZHAVA

100 20251002421 SIBINA T S 745 MUSLIM

101 20251002123 AVINASH M 745 OBH

102 20251002821 BHADRANJALY M S 740 SC

103 20251003266 AKASH C 738 GENERAL

104 20251004384 VYGA A V 735 EZHAVA

105 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 735 MUSLIM

106 20251000805 ABHISHEK T M 728 GENERAL

107 20251001887 BINYAMEEN P F 722 MUSLIM

108 20251001991 AYSHA HANEENA N P 720 MUSLIM

109 20251002272 ANAMIKA RAMESHAN 714 EZHAVA
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110 20251000454 SHWETHA P M 713 EZHAVA

111 20251004561 APARNA U 712 SC

112 20251000728 SILPA S 710 SC

113 20251003493 BAHJA SAFANA 708 MUSLIM

114 20251002995 MATHEW K JOSEPH 706 ST

115 20251003875 ASNA SALEEM 705 MUSLIM

116 20251001677 LENA BIJU 702 GENERAL

117 20251002925 ARYANANDA SAJAN 695 EZHAVA

118 20251003934 FLEMY ROSE K J 690 GENERAL

119 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 687 OBH

120 20251004385 LAKSHMI 687 EZHAVA

121 20251001406 LAKSHMI P S 682 GENERAL

122 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 681 OBH

123 20251004985 ADITHYAN P M 678 EZHAVA

124 20251004643 ADWAITH K G 676 EZHAVA

125 20251004984 AKASH UNNI 673 GENERAL

126 20251003367 ANGELEENA MARY K G 671 LC

127 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 671 EZHAVA

128 20251001726 AHIN BIJU 671 GENERAL

129 20251001395 GOWRI KRISHNA K S 668 SC

130 20251004475 JOSFIN SANIA SAIJU 667 LC

131 20251004258 ANJANA TREESA T A 659 LC

132 20251004298 DEVAYANI S 659 EZHAVA

133 20251003946 SREYAS MAHESH 654 EZHAVA

134 20251001989 ABHIJITH P SUNIL 653 SC

135 20251000895 HARIHARAN T 653 OBH

136 20251002832 PRARTHANA S KRISHNA 648 SC

137 20251003271 MEHTHAB FATHIMA M S 648 MUSLIM

138 20251003917 VEENA V CHAKKIAR 647 GENERAL

139 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 645 SC

140 20251002936 MUHAMMED AJMAL KA 637 MUSLIM

141 20251002597 ROOPESH P 635 SC

142 20251001590 SACHIN B 632 EZHAVA

143 20251002379 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB 630 MUSLIM

144 20251002487 SWALIHA NISAR. V 621 MUSLIM

145 20251003707 ANJALEENA V B 621 EZHAVA

146 20251001838 RISHIN KRISHNA T K 619 EZHAVA

147 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 609 SC
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148 20251004555 ADARSH SUNIL 607 EZHAVA

149 20251003418 DEVAPRIYA S H 605 SC

150 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 602 ST

151 20251004632 NAITHIL NARAYANAN 596 SC

152 20251002913 ABHIRAMI K BINEESH 596 SC

153 20251002996 DEVIKA KALESH 595 EZHAVA

154 20251002079 DEVIKA M A 589 GENERAL

155 20251001156 ANULAKSHMI M S 588 GENERAL

156 20251001312 P N BINU 583 GENERAL

157 20251000182 HRITHIKA A.S 581 EZHAVA

158 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 576 MUSLIM

159 20251002478 ADVED P SOMAN 564 EZHAVA

160 20251002413 VAISHNAV P S 548 GENERAL

161 20251003065 ADHIL J 547 EWS

162 20251002363 SREELAKSHMI K. U 539 GENERAL

163 20251004746 MOHAMMED ALI SHAHRAZ C A 500 MUSLIM

164 20251002050 VIPIN K RATHEESH 474 SC

165 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 417 MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002710 RIDHU NANDHA 988 EZHAVA

2 20251003721 NIRUPAMA A L 974 EZHAVA

3 20251002908 ATHIRA C 960 EZHAVA

4 20251003778 NANDHANA P 952 EZHAVA

5 20251002134 ATHMIKA D CHANDRAN 913 EZHAVA

6 20251004677 VISMAYA RAVICHANDRAN 911 EZHAVA

7 20251001348 SANDRA S S 911 EZHAVA

8 20251000238 PARVANA T 904 EZHAVA

9 20251003237 ATHULA 902 EZHAVA

10 20251002340 KALYANI A 900 EZHAVA

11 20251001533 OLGA V P 897 EZHAVA

12 20251004043 CHANDANA CHANDRAN 896 EZHAVA

13 20251002526 ADHEENA K M 889 EZHAVA

14 20251002609 SIYONA B 869 EZHAVA

15 20251004521 ARCHANA V 865 EZHAVA

16 20251002279 SIVADAS B 861 EZHAVA

17 20251001882 DEVI M S 825 EZHAVA

18 20251001633 SIVA GANGA P S 819 EZHAVA

19 20251004712 JISHNU MEPPADAN 796 EZHAVA

20 20251003738 ARYASREE P S 772 EZHAVA

21 20251001601 SIVANI  B S 746 EZHAVA

22 20251003723 MEENU RATHEESH 746 EZHAVA

23 20251004384 VYGA A V 735 EZHAVA

24 20251002272 ANAMIKA RAMESHAN 714 EZHAVA

25 20251000454 SHWETHA P M 713 EZHAVA

26 20251002925 ARYANANDA SAJAN 695 EZHAVA

27 20251004385 LAKSHMI 687 EZHAVA

28 20251004985 ADITHYAN P M 678 EZHAVA

29 20251004643 ADWAITH K G 676 EZHAVA

30 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 671 EZHAVA

31 20251004298 DEVAYANI S 659 EZHAVA

32 20251003946 SREYAS MAHESH 654 EZHAVA

33 20251001590 SACHIN B 632 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. Sc. Botany Honours
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34 20251003707 ANJALEENA V B 621 EZHAVA

35 20251001838 RISHIN KRISHNA T K 619 EZHAVA

36 20251004555 ADARSH SUNIL 607 EZHAVA

37 20251002996 DEVIKA KALESH 595 EZHAVA

38 20251000182 HRITHIKA A.S 581 EZHAVA

39 20251002478 ADVED P SOMAN 564 EZHAVA
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1007 MUSLIM

2 20251002253 MUHAMMED ANAS C 977 MUSLIM

3 20251003750 HANA FATHIMA 970 MUSLIM

4 20251001477 AYSHA K P 963 MUSLIM

5 20251004191 AMINA LINSA T V 960 MUSLIM

6 20251003197 JANNA JALEEL 957 MUSLIM

7 20251002741 RIDHA FATHIMA K 957 MUSLIM

8 20251004729 ADILA HANAN 956 MUSLIM

9 20251000733 FATHIMA SHAMMA T 948 MUSLIM

10 20251003977 RINSHA JEBIN K 935 MUSLIM

11 20251004065 IZZA HAZOON RAHMAN 928 MUSLIM

12 20251001813 FATHIMATHUL HANA JABBAR 928 MUSLIM

13 20251004533 FILZA MARIYAM K I 928 MUSLIM

14 20251004695 RIYA SAMEER 923 MUSLIM

15 20251002895 SUAADHA K N 908 MUSLIM

16 20251001229 FATHIMA HIDAYA K A 907 MUSLIM

17 20251000930 FATHIMATHUSSAMEEHA 891 MUSLIM

18 20251000571 ALIA ALI 884 MUSLIM

19 20251000706 SANA FATHIMA P K 870 MUSLIM

20 20251004140 AMNA P S 869 MUSLIM

21 20251001854 MUHAMMED HUNAIF P 843 MUSLIM

22 20251003935 SALIMA K 835 MUSLIM

23 20251002162 AYISHA LENA K 825 MUSLIM

24 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 809 MUSLIM

25 20251001471 ASIN A S 795 MUSLIM

26 20251004915 SHAMIL ALI K 791 MUSLIM

27 20251003338 FATHIMATHUL HIBA P 786 MUSLIM

28 20251004363 SIMNA FATHIMA FAIZAL 781 MUSLIM

29 20251002841 MEHA MEHABIN M N 764 MUSLIM

30 20251001035 FATHIMA ZAINAB MM 750 MUSLIM

31 20251002421 SIBINA T S 745 MUSLIM

32 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 735 MUSLIM

33 20251001887 BINYAMEEN P F 722 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. Sc. Botany Honours
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34 20251001991 AYSHA HANEENA N P 720 MUSLIM

35 20251003493 BAHJA SAFANA 708 MUSLIM

36 20251003875 ASNA SALEEM 705 MUSLIM

37 20251003271 MEHTHAB FATHIMA M S 648 MUSLIM

38 20251002936 MUHAMMED AJMAL KA 637 MUSLIM

39 20251002379 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB 630 MUSLIM

40 20251002487 SWALIHA NISAR. V 621 MUSLIM

41 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 576 MUSLIM

42 20251004746 MOHAMMED ALI SHAHRAZ C A 500 MUSLIM

43 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 417 MUSLIM
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004389 ADARSH SOMAN 988 OBH

2 20251004880 AMEYA P 912 OBH

3 20251003261 BHADRA T 902 OBH

4 20251003463 ANUPAMA BALAKRISHNAN 884 OBH

5 20251002248 NIVEDYA K 869 OBH

6 20251001376 ANJANA KRISHNA A 841 OBH

7 20251002409 RISA RAKHESH K 814 OBH

8 20251002492 ARYANANDA A 810 OBH

9 20251004152 JANAKI MADHU 801 OBH

10 20251002960 SREELAKSHMI R 797 OBH

11 20251003538 K C ARUNIMA 791 OBH

12 20251001692 DHRIPTHADHAR G S 778 OBH

13 20251002123 AVINASH M 745 OBH

14 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 687 OBH

15 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 681 OBH

16 20251000895 HARIHARAN T 653 OBH

B. Sc. Botany Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002102 TERESA ROSLIN P J 892 LC

2 20251004334 ANNA CARMEL ANTONY 865 LC

3 20251003951 ANTONY JOHNSON 851 LC

4 20251005072 PX RAYAN 801 LC

5 20251003367 ANGELEENA MARY K G 671 LC

6 20251004475 JOSFIN SANIA SAIJU 667 LC

7 20251004258 ANJANA TREESA T A 659 LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. Sc. Botany Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. Sc. Botany Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004009 VISMAYA LAKSHMI VS 942 EWS

2 20251004534 PUNNYA SURENDRAN 923 EWS

3 20251002230 SWETHA S V 850 EWS

4 20251002064 PARVATHY R NAIR 819 EWS

5 20251002685 ANAGHA C ASHOK 751 EWS

6 20251003065 ADHIL J 547 EWS

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B. Sc. Botany Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001746 GOWRI NANDHANA K G 953 SC

2 20251001301 GOURI PARVATHY S B 933 SC

3 20251001087 PRATHEEKSHA EDACHERIAN 920 SC

4 20251003101 AYANA M P 912 SC

5 20251000576 RWIDHI N UNNI 861 SC

6 20251003484 ADHITHYAN T S 805 SC

7 20251001398 ABHIRAMI SAJI 753 SC

8 20251003328 DIYARAJ P 750 SC

9 20251002821 BHADRANJALY M S 740 SC

10 20251004561 APARNA U 712 SC

11 20251000728 SILPA S 710 SC

12 20251001395 GOWRI KRISHNA K S 668 SC

13 20251001989 ABHIJITH P SUNIL 653 SC

14 20251002832 PRARTHANA S KRISHNA 648 SC

15 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 645 SC

16 20251002597 ROOPESH P 635 SC

17 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 609 SC

18 20251003418 DEVAPRIYA S H 605 SC

19 20251004632 NAITHIL NARAYANAN 596 SC

20 20251002913 ABHIRAMI K BINEESH 596 SC

21 20251002050 VIPIN K RATHEESH 474 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B. Sc. Botany Honours



Page 15 of 15

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002995 MATHEW K JOSEPH 706 ST

2 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 602 ST

B. Sc. Botany Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- ST


